
THÖNI 

HERKULES
Multi-purpose hose for demanding applications such as fire brigades, refineries, 
airports, ports and industry use.

i.D. in 
inch 

Dia. in 
mm 

weight
gr/m 

WP / BP
in bar 

1 ½ 38 360 20/40/60

1 ¾ 45 400 20/40/60

2 52 470 20/40/60

2 ½  63 620 16/32/50

2 ¾   70 680 16/32/50

3  75 750 16/32/50

4 102 1060 16/32/50
color red

Lengths, further diameters and colors on request!

• weaving made of high tenacity multifilament polyester yarn, 
circular woven

• inner and outer layer made of high-quality nitrile/PVC blend 
extruded through the weaving in one production process

STRUCTURE

ADVANTAGES • highly abrasion resistant and durable
• resistant to low and high temperatures (-20°C to 100°C)
• UV-light and ozone resistant
• resistant to oil, petrol and other chemicals
• resistant to seawater

wall thickness
mm

2,00

2,00

2,20

2,40

2,40

2,40

2,70

article-
number

600621

600631

600622

600623

600629

600624

600625

www.thoeni.com 


