



THÖNI

HERKULES

Multi-purpose hose for demanding applications such as fire brigades, refineries, airports, ports and industry use.

STRUCTURE

- weaving made of high tenacity multifilament polyester yarn, circular woven
- inner and outer layer made of high-quality nitrile/PVC blend extruded through the weaving in one production process

ADVANTAGES

- highly abrasion resistant and durable
- resistant to low and high temperatures (-20°C to 100°C)
- UV-light and ozone resistant
- resistant to oil, petrol and other chemicals
- resistant to seawater

i.D. in inch	Dia. in mm	wall thickness mm	weight gr/m	WP / BP in bar	article- number
1 1/2	38	2,00	360	20/40/60	600621
1 3/4	45	2,00	400	20/40/60	600631
2	52	2,20	470	20/40/60	600622
2 1/2	63	2,40	620	16/32/50	600623
2 3/4	70	2,40	680	16/32/50	600629
3	75	2,40	750	16/32/50	600624
4	102	2,70	1060	16/32/50	600625

Lengths, further diameters and colors on request!



color red